Kennedy’s Bar & Restaurant

WHITE WINE

Fioroso, Vino Bianco 11% - Italy
Semi-dry, velvety, fruity, floral and suggestive of acacia. Light-bodied and balanced.

Marchesi Ervani, Pinot Grigio 11.5% - Pavia, Italy
Aromas of green apple, pear and melon. The palate is pleasantly dry with citrus fruit & good mouth feel.

Tierra, Chardonnay Unoaked 13% - Valle Central, Chile

Pure, ripe, tropical fruit flavours. Crisp acidity and long elegant finish.

Land Of Plenty, Sauvignon Blanc 13.5% - Cape Coastal, South Africa

Fresh Zesty palate. Flavours of tropical fruit and green apple with a refreshing finish.

Raimat, Saira Albarino 13% — Costers Del Segre, Spain
Delicate aromas of citrus, & spice with a hint of dried fruit. Well-rounded with a refreshing citrus finish.

Loureiro, Vinho Verde 12%- Joao Ramos, Portugal

Fresh and elegant aroma, where citrus and floral notes stand out, associated with a remarkable minerality. Intense and

long aftertaste.

Archivio, Pecorino, 13.5% - Abruzzo, Italy
Straw-yellow in colour with an elegantly floral bouquet of acacia and jasmine.
This lovely wine is dry with a medium acidity with melon, pear and white peach notes both on the palate.

RED WINE

Fioroso, Vino Rosso 11% — Italy

Suggestive of red berries like currant, blackberry, raspberry and strawberry Flavour: semi-dry and fruity with a slight

aftertaste of dewberry and spices..

Otra Tierra, Merlot 13.5% - Valle Central, Chile

Rich, intense aromas and flavours of bramble fruits. Well-rounded with good weight and length.

Berri Estates, Shiraz 13.5% - Australia
Dark berry fruit flavours and juicy, soft tannins, mingled with a light touch of oak on the finish.

High Sides, Malbec 14% - San Juan, Argentina

Soft and velvety with an intense hit of ripe blackberries and dark plum on the tongue allied to notes of dark chocolate

and a slight touch of black pepper.

Don’t Tell Gary, Shiraz 14% - Central Victoria, Australia

With complex flavours and silky tannins, this is a wine that stands out all on its own to be enjoyed with good

company where the flavours can be truly appreciated.

McPherson, Cabernet Sauvignon 14% - Victoria, Australia
Full bodied, smooth and with a firm tanning structure, this stunning wine is packed full of flavour.

ROSE WINE

Fioroso Rosado 12% — Italy
Soft and fruity with red fruit flavours alongside ripe lemon.

Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio Rosato 12% — Pavia, Italy

Copper rosé with aromas of wild flowers & strawberry. The palate is refreshing with delicate fruit flavours.

Whispering Hills White Zinfandel 11% - California, USA

Deep salmon-pink in colour with fresh summer-fruit flavours and lively acidity. A medium style rosé.

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco of the house — Italy
Italian fizz - Perfect for any occasion!

125ml measure available for all wines served by the glass

Glass
175ml

5.50

6.10

6.50

7.00

7.50

5.50

5-90

6.60

8.50

7.60

570

4.90

5.40

6.20

Glass

125ml

6.50

Glass

250ml

7.80

8.70

9.20

10.00

11.00

7.80

8.40

9.40

12.10

10.80

8.20

6.50

7.40

8.50

Bottle
750ml

22.00

26.00

27.00

30.00

32.00

33.00

35.00

22.00

25.00

28.00

36.00

32.40

24.50

18.00

19.90

23.00

Bottle
750ml

28.00



Kennedy’s Bar & Restaurant

Draught

Becks Vier

Angelo Poretti
San Miguel

John Smiths
Guinness
Orchard Pig Cider
Old Mout Berries
Camden Pale
Goose Island
Pabst Blue Ribbon
Hard Seltzer

Gil’l —25ml
Beefeater Gin
Brockmans
Hendricks
Portabello Road
Bombay Sapphire
Edinburgh Gin -

- Rhubarb & Ginger
Monkey 47
Beefeater Pink
Whitely Neil -
-Blood Orange

- Raspberry

- Parma Violet

- Rhubarb & Ginger
York Gin -

- London Dry

- Roman Fruit

- Old Tom

- Chocolate & Orange
- Grey Lady

- Outlaw

Rum - 25ml

Malibu

Havana Club 3
Havana Club 7
Bacardi

Captain Morgans Spiced
Havana Especial
Kraken Black Spiced
Sailor Jerry

Goslings

Red Leg

Red Leg Pineapple
Bumbu

Langs Banana

Brew York - Tonkoko
One-Eyed Rebel

Pepsi 160z

Diet Pepsi 160z
Lemonade 160z

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice
Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml
Red Bull

San Pellegrino Sparkling
Acqua Panna Still Water
Appletizer

Fanta Orange

Pint

5.00
5.60
5.30
4.10
5.30
5.10
5.30
6.20
6.20
5.70
6.00

3.90
4.60
4.35
4.35
4.35
4.60
4.60
5.35
4.10
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90

3.80
3.70
4.60
3.70
3.90
4.35
4.50
4.10
4.10
4.35
5.00
5.00
4.60
5.50
5.10

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.10
2.70
2.60
2.60
2.90
2.90

Soft Drinks

Bottles

Peroni

Menabrea

Desperados

Sol

Heineken

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Menabrea 0.0%

Whiskey & Bourbon - 25mi

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Fire
Jack Daniels Honey
Jamesons

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Red Stag
Monkey Shoulder
Makers Mark
Talisker

Aberfeldy
Woodford Reserve
Buffalo Trace
Sothern Comfort
Four Roses

Pigs Nose

Vodka - 25ml

JJ Whitley
Absolute Citron
Absolute Raspberry
JJ Whitley Vanilla
Grey Goose
Zubrowka

Crystal Head
Luksusowa

Fever Tree Original Tonic
Fever Tree Slimline Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Bitter Lemon
Fever Tree Mediterranean
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Coca-Cola 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml

4.40
4.60
4.60
4.40
4.40
5.10
3.50

3.70
4.10
4.00
4.30
3.70
3.70
4.40
4.40
5.00
4.70
4.40
3.70
3.70
4.40
4.10

3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.40
3.90
5.70
4.50

2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.90
2.90



