Kennedy's Bar & Restaurant

	Glass	Glass	Bottle
WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	750ml
Fioroso, Vino Bianco 11% - Italy Semi-dry, velvety, fruity, floral and suggestive of acacia. Light-bodied and balanced.	5.50	7.80	22.00
Marchesi Ervani, Pinot Grigio 11.5% - Pavia, Italy Aromas of green apple, pear and melon. The palate is pleasantly dry with citrus fruit & good mouth feel.	6.10	8.70	26.00
Tierra, Chardonnay Unoaked 13% - Valle Central, Chile Pure, ripe, tropical fruit flavours. Crisp acidity and long elegant finish.	6.50	9.20	27.00
Land Of Plenty, Sauvignon Blanc 13.5% - Cape Coastal, South Africa Fresh Zesty palate. Flavours of tropical fruit and green apple with a refreshing finish.	7.00	10.00	30.00
Raimat, Saira Albarino 13% — Costers Del Segre, Spain Delicate aromas of citrus, & spice with a hint of dried fruit. Well-rounded with a refreshing citrus finish.	7.50	11.00	32.00
Loureiro, Vinho Verde 12%- Joao Ramos, Portugal Fresh and elegant aroma, where citrus and floral notes stand out, associated with a remarkable minerality. Intense and long aftertaste.			33.00
Archivio, Pecorino, 13.5% - Abruzzo, Italy Straw-yellow in colour with an elegantly floral bouquet of acacia and jasmine. This lovely wine is dry with a medium acidity with melon, pear and white peach notes both on the palate.			35.00
RED WINE			
Fioroso, Vino Rosso 11% — Italy Suggestive of red berries like currant, blackberry, raspberry and strawberry Flavour: semi-dry and fruity with a slight aftertaste of dewberry and spices	5.50	7.80	22.00
Otra Tierra, Merlot 13.5% - Valle Central, Chile Rich , intense aromas and flavours of bramble fruits. Well-rounded with good weight and length.	5.90	8.40	25.00
Berri Estates, Shiraz 13.5% - Australia Dark berry fruit flavours and juicy, soft tannins, mingled with a light touch of oak on the finish.	6.60	9.40	28.00
High Sides, Malbec 14% - San Juan, Argentina Soft and velvety with an intense hit of ripe blackberries and dark plum on the tongue allied to notes of dark chocolate and a slight touch of black pepper.	8.50	12.10	36.00
Don't Tell Gary, Shiraz 14% - Central Victoria, Australia With complex flavours and silky tannins, this is a wine that stands out all on its own to be enjoyed with good company where the flavours can be truly appreciated.	7.60	10.80	32.40
McPherson, Cabernet Sauvignon 14% - Victoria, Australia Full bodied, smooth and with a firm tanning structure, this stunning wine is packed full of flavour.	5.70	8.20	24.50
ROSE WINE			
Fioroso Rosado 12% — Italy Soft and fruity with red fruit flavours alongside ripe lemon.	4.90	6.50	18.00
Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio Rosato 12% — Pavia, Italy Copper rosé with aromas of wild flowers & strawberry. The palate is refreshing with delicate fruit flavours.	5.40	7.40	19.90
Whispering Hills White Zinfandel 11% - California, USA Deep salmon-pink in colour with fresh summer-fruit flavours and lively acidity. A medium style rosé.	6.20	8.50	23.00
	Glass		Bottle
SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE	125ml		750ml
Prosecco of the house — Italy Italian fizz - Perfect for any occasion!	6.50		28.00

Kennedy's Bar & Restaurant

Becks Vier	Draught	Pint		Bottles	
San Miguel	Becks Vier	5.00			4.40
John Smiths					
Guinness 5,30 Hoineken 4,40 Authority 5,10 Old Mout Kivi & Lime 5,10 Old Mout Rerries 5,30 Menabrea 0.0% 3,50 Sand Canden Pale 6,20 Authority 5,70 Aut					
Ördhard Pig Cider 5.10 Old Mout Kivi & Lime 5.10 Old Mout Berries 5.30 Menabrea 0.0% 3.60 Camden Pale 6.20 Goose Island 6.20 Goose Island 6.20 For Bath Blue Ribbon 5.70 Hard Seltzer 6.00 Whiskey & Bourbon - assnal Jeach Baniels 3.70 Beefeater Gin 3.90 Jack Daniels Fire 4.10 Hendricks 4.55 Jack Daniels Fire 4.10 Hendricks 4.53 Jack Daniels Fire 4.10 Penbellous Spuphire 4.33 Jamesons 4.90 Fdinburgh Gin - 4.60 Jim Beam Red Stag 3.70 Albudark & Ginger 4.60 Monkey Shoulder 4.40 Monkey 47 5.35 Makers Mark 4.40 Monkey 47 5.35 Makers Mark 4.40 Monkey Shoulder 4.00 Makers Mark 4.00 Whitely Neil - 4.60 Aberdedy 4.70 Floor Orange 4.60 Aberdedy 4.70		-			
Old Mout Berries					
Camden Pale G. 20		_			_
Goose Island				Michael Ca 0.070	5.50
Hard Seltzer	Goose Island				
Sefester Gin 3,00 Jack Daniels 3,70	Pabst Blue Ribbon	5.70			
Becfater Gin 3.90 Jack Daniels 3.70	Hard Seltzer	6.00			
Becfater Gin 3.90 Jack Daniels 3.70	Cin			Misirary 0- Doughon	
Brockmans		0.00			0.50
Hendricks					
Portabello Road					-
Bombay Sapphire 4.35 Jim Beam 3.70				•	
Edinburgh Gin - 4.60 Jim Beam Red Stag 3.70					
-Rhubarb & Ginger					
Beefeater Pink		4.60			
Whitely Neil	Monkey 47	5.35			4.40
-Blood Orange		-			5.00
- Raspberry 4.60 Buffalo Trace 3.70 - Parma Violet 4.60 Sothern Comfort 3.70 - Rhubarb & Ginger 4.60 Four Roses 4.40 York Gin 4.90 Pigs Nose 4.10 - London Dry 4.90 - Roman Fruit 4.90 - Chocolate & Orange 4.90 - Chocolate & Grange 4.90 - Chocolate & Grange 4.90 - Outlaw 4.90 - Outlaw 4.90 - Outlaw 4.90 Rum - 25mi					
- Parma Violet					
-Rhubarb & Ginger		-			
York Gin – 4.90 Pigs Nose 4.10 London Dry 4.90 - - Roman Fruit 4.90 - - Old Tom 4.90 - - Chocolate & Orange 4.90 - - Grey Lady 4.90 - - Outlaw 4.90 - RUM – 25ml Wodka – 25ml - Malibu 3.80 JJ Whitley 3.90 Havana Club 3 3.70 Absolute Citron 3.90 Havana Club 5 4.60 Absolute Raspberry 3.90 Havana Especial 3.90 Grey Goose 4.40 Havana Especial 4.35 Zubrowka 3.90 Kraken Black Spiced 4.50 Crystal Head 5.70 Sailor Jerry 4.10 Luksusowa 4.50 Goslings 4.10 Luksusowa 4.50 Bumbu 5.00 Luksusowa 4.50 Bumbu 5.00 Fever Tree Original Tonic 2.20 Brey Globe 5.50					
-London Dry					
-Roman Fruit 4,90 - Old Tom 4,90 - Chocolate & Orange 4,90 - Grey Lady 4,90 - Outlaw 4,90 - Outlaw 4,90 - Malibu 3.80 - Havana Club 3 3.70 - Havana Club 5 4,60 - Absolute Raspberry 3.90 - Bacardi 3.70 - Absolute Raspberry 3.90 - Bacardi 3.70 - Absolute Raspberry 3.90 - Bacardi 3.70 - Absolute Naspberry 3.90 - Bacardi 3.90 - Grey Goose 4.40 - Lavana Especial 4.35 - Zubrowka 3.90 - Kraken Black Spiced 4.50 - Crystal Head 5.70 - Sailor Jerry 4.10 - Luksusowa 4.50 - Crystal Head 5.70 - Sailor Jerry 4.10 - Luksusowa 4.50 - Banana 4.60 - Brew York - Tonkoko 5.50 - One-Eyed Rebel 5.10 - Soft Drinks - Soft Drinks - Soft Drinks - Fever Tree Original Tonic 2.20 - Benonade 1602 - 2.60 - Fever Tree Ginger Beer 2.20 - Pineapple Juice 2.60 - Fever Tree Ginger Beer 2.20 - Pineapple Juice 2.60 - Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 - Pineapple Juice 2.60 - Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 - Pineapple Juice 2.60 - Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 - Pineapple Juice 2.60 - Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 2.20 - Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 - Coca-Cola 330ml 2.90 - San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 - Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60				1 igs ivose	4.10
- Old Tom					
-Chocolate & Orange					
- Grey Lady	- Chocolate & Orange				
Rum - 25ml					
Malibu 3.80 JJ Whitley 3.90 Havana Club 3 3.70 Absolute Citron 3.90 Havana Club 7 4.60 Absolute Raspberry 3.90 Bacardi 3.70 JJ Whitley Vanilla 3.90 Captain Morgans Spiced 3.90 Grey Goose 4.40 Havana Especial 4.35 Zubrowka 3.90 Kraken Black Spiced 4.50 Crystal Head 5.70 Sailor Jerry 4.10 Luksusowa 4.50 Goslings 4.10 Luksusowa 4.50 Red Leg 4.35 Red Leg Pineapple 5.00 Bumbu 5.00 Soft Drinks 5.00 Bumbu 5.00 Fever Tree Original Tonic 2.20 Pepsi 160z 5.50 Fever Tree Original Tonic 2.20 Diet Pepsi 160z 2.60 Fever Tree Slimline Tonic 2.20 Lemonade 160z 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Ale 2.20 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 <t< td=""><td>- Outlaw</td><td>4.90</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	- Outlaw	4.90			
Malibu 3.80 JJ Whitley 3.90 Havana Club 3 3.70 Absolute Citron 3.90 Havana Club 7 4.60 Absolute Raspberry 3.90 Bacardi 3.70 JJ Whitley Vanilla 3.90 Captain Morgans Spiced 3.90 Grey Goose 4.40 Havana Especial 4.35 Zubrowka 3.90 Kraken Black Spiced 4.50 Crystal Head 5.70 Sailor Jerry 4.10 Luksusowa 4.50 Goslings 4.10 Luksusowa 4.50 Red Leg 4.35 Red Leg Pineapple 5.00 Bumbu 5.00 Soft Drinks 5.00 Bumbu 5.00 Fever Tree Original Tonic 2.20 Pepsi 160z 5.50 Fever Tree Original Tonic 2.20 Diet Pepsi 160z 2.60 Fever Tree Slimline Tonic 2.20 Lemonade 160z 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Ale 2.20 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 <t< td=""><td>Dum</td><td></td><td></td><td>Vodko</td><td></td></t<>	Dum			Vodko	
Havana Club 3 3.70 Absolute Čitron 3.90 Havana Club 7 4.60 Absolute Raspberry 3.90 Havana Club 7 4.60 Absolute Raspberry 3.90 Captain Morgans Spiced 3.90 Grey Goose 4.40 Havana Especial 4.35 Zubrowka 3.90 Kraken Black Spiced 4.50 Crystal Head 5.70 Sailor Jerry 4.10 Luksusowa 4.50 Goslings 4.10 Red Leg 4.35 Red Leg Pineapple 5.00 Bumbu 5.00 Langs Banana 4.60 Brew York - Tonkoko 5.50 One-Eyed Rebel 5.10 Pepsi 160z 2.60 Fever Tree Original Tonic 2.20 Lemonade 160z 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Ale 2.20 Orange Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Ale 2.20 Orange Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Apple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Mediterranean 2.20 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Coca-Cola 330ml 2.90 Red Bull 2.70 Diet Coke 330ml 2.90 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90		- 0-		-	
Havana Club 7					
Bacardi 3.70					
Captain Morgans Spiced 3.90 Grey Goose 4.40 Havana Especial 4.35 Zubrowka 3.90 Kraken Black Spiced 4.50 Crystal Head 5.70 Sailor Jerry 4.10 Luksusowa 4.50 Goslings 4.10 Luksusowa 4.50 Red Leg 4.35 Red Leg Pineapple 5.00 Bumbu 5.00 5.00 Langs Banana 4.60 Brew York - Tonkoko 5.50 5.50 5.10 5.00 Soft Drinks Pepsi 160z 2.60 Fever Tree Original Tonic 2.20 Lemonade 160z 2.60 Fever Tree Slimline Tonic 2.20 Lemonade 160z 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Ale 2.20 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Mediterranean 2.20 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Mediterranean 2.20 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Coca-Cola 330ml 2.90					
Havana Especial					
Kraken Black Spiced 4.50 Crystal Head 5.70 Sailor Jerry 4.10 Luksusowa 4.50 Goslings 4.10 Red Leg 4.35 Red Leg 4.35 Red Leg Pineapple 5.00 Bumbu 5.00 5.00 Langs Banana 4.60 Brew York - Tonkoko 5.50 One-Eyed Rebel 5.10 Soft Drinks Fever Tree Original Tonic 2.20 Diet Pepsi 160z Lemonade 160z 2.60 Fever Tree Slimline Tonic 2.20 Crange Juice Pever Tree Ginger Ale 2.20 Orange Juice Pever Tree Ginger Beer 2.20 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Apple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Mediterranean 2.20 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 2.20 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Coca-Cola 330ml 2.90 Red Bull 2.70 San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90 Page Appletizer 2.90 Page Appletizer 2.90 Peres Tree Mediterranean 2.90 Pever Tree Elderflower Tonic 2.20 Pever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Coca-Cola 330ml 2.90 Peres Tree Bitter Lemon 2.90 Pever Tree B					
Sailor Jerry 4.10 Luksusowa 4.50 Goslings 4.10 4.60 4.35 Red Leg Pineapple 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 Langs Banana 4.60 4.60 4.60 4.60 5.50 6.60					
Red Leg Pineapple 5.00 Bumbu 5.00 Langs Banana 4.60 Brew York - Tonkoko 5.50 One-Eyed Rebel 5.10 Soft Drinks Pepsi 160z 2.60 Diet Pepsi 160z 2.60 Diet Pepsi 160z 2.60 Fever Tree Slimline Tonic 2.20 Lemonade 160z 2.60 Orange Juice 2.60 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Pever Tree Ginger Ale 2.20 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Apple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Coca-Cola 330ml 2.90 Red Bull 2.70 San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90					
Red Leg Pineapple 5.00 Bumbu 5.00 Langs Banana 4.60 Brew York - Tonkoko 5.50 One-Eyed Rebel 5.10 Soft Drinks Soft Drinks Pepsi 160z Diet Pepsi 160z 2.60 Diet Pepsi 160z 2.60 Lemonade 160z 2.60 Orange Juice 2.60 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Beer 2.20 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Apple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90		4.10			
Sumbu					
Langs Banana 4.60 Brew York - Tonkoko 5.50 One-Eyed Rebel 5.10 Soft Drinks Pepsi 16oz Diet Pepsi 16oz 2.60 Ever Tree Original Tonic 2.20 Lemonade 16oz 2.60 Orange Juice 2.60 Pever Tree Ginger Ale 2.20 Orange Juice 2.60 Pever Tree Ginger Beer 2.20 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Apple Juice 2.60 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Red Bull 2.70 San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90		_			
Brew York - Tonkoko One-Eyed Rebel 5.10 Soft Drinks Pepsi 16oz Diet Pepsi 16oz Lemonade 16oz Corange Juice Pineapple Juice Apple Juice Craherry Juice Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml Schwepps Tomato Sparkling Acqua Panna Still Water Appletizer Soft Drinks Fever Tree Original Tonic 2.20 Fever Tree Slimline Tonic 2.20 Fever Tree Ginger Ale 2.20 Fever Tree Ginger Beer 2.20 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Fever Tree Mediterranean 2.20 Crac-Cola 33oml 2.90 Diet Coke 33oml 2.90 San Pellegrino Sparkling Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90					
One-Eyed Rebel Soft Drinks Pepsi 16oz Diet Pepsi 16oz Diet Pepsi 16oz Lemonade 16oz Corange Juice Pineapple Juice Apple Juice Cranberry Juice Cranberry Juice Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml Acqua Panna Still Water Appletizer Soft Drinks Fever Tree Original Tonic 2.20 Fever Tree Slimline Tonic 2.20 Fever Tree Ginger Ale 2.20 Fever Tree Ginger Beer 2.20 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Fever Tree Mediterranean 2.20 Coca-Cola 33oml 2.90 Diet Coke 33oml 2.90 San Pellegrino Sparkling Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer					
Pepsi 16oz 2.60 Fever Tree Original Tonic 2.20 Diet Pepsi 16oz 2.60 Fever Tree Slimline Tonic 2.20 Lemonade 16oz 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Ale 2.20 Orange Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Beer 2.20 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Apple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Mediterranean 2.20 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 2.20 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Coca-Cola 33oml 2.90 Red Bull 2.70 Diet Coke 33oml 2.90 San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90					
Pepsi 16oz 2.60 Fever Tree Original Tonic 2.20 Diet Pepsi 16oz 2.60 Fever Tree Slimline Tonic 2.20 Lemonade 16oz 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Ale 2.20 Orange Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Beer 2.20 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Apple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Mediterranean 2.20 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 2.20 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Coca-Cola 330ml 2.90 Red Bull 2.70 Diet Coke 330ml 2.90 San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90	Offe-Eyed Rebei	5.10	Coft Dainle		
Diet Pepsi 16oz 2.60 Fever Tree Slimline Tonic 2.20 Lemonade 16oz 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Ale 2.20 Orange Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Beer 2.20 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Apple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Mediterranean 2.20 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 2.20 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Coca-Cola 330ml 2.90 Red Bull 2.70 Diet Coke 330ml 2.90 San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90			SOIL DITIES		
Lemonade 16oz 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Ale 2.20 Orange Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Beer 2.20 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Apple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Mediterranean 2.20 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 2.20 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Coca-Cola 330ml 2.90 Red Bull 2.70 Diet Coke 330ml 2.90 San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90	Pepsi 16oz	2.60		Fever Tree Original Tonic	2.20
Orange Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Ginger Beer 2.20 Pineapple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Apple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Mediterranean 2.20 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 2.20 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Coca-Cola 330ml 2.90 Red Bull 2.70 Diet Coke 330ml 2.90 San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90					2.20
Pineapple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 2.20 Apple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Mediterranean 2.20 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 2.20 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Coca-Cola 330ml 2.90 Red Bull 2.70 Diet Coke 330ml 2.90 San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90					
Apple Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Mediterranean 2.20 Cranberry Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 2.20 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Coca-Cola 330ml 2.90 Red Bull 2.70 Diet Coke 330ml 2.90 San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90					
Cranberry Juice 2.60 Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 2.20 Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Coca-Cola 330ml 2.90 Red Bull 2.70 Diet Coke 330ml 2.90 San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90					
Schwepps Tomato Juice 125ml 2.10 Coca-Cola 330ml 2.90 Red Bull 2.70 Diet Coke 330ml 2.90 San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90					
Red Bull2.70Diet Coke 330ml2.90San Pellegrino Sparkling2.60Acqua Panna Still Water2.60Appletizer2.90					
San Pellegrino Sparkling 2.60 Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90					-
Acqua Panna Still Water 2.60 Appletizer 2.90		-		Diet Coke 990iiii	2.90
Appletizer 2.90					